05/13/24 01:07:24

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

Surplus Auction of Commer cial Restaurant Equipment from Sacramento BBQ

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 510:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 7 10:00am PT

Lot Title Lot Title
0101 Metal Prep Table 0130 Metal Prep Station Table
0102  (5) Wash/Dry Racks 0131  True TUC-27F-HC Solid Door Under-Counter
0103  Southern Pride SC200 SM BBQ Smoke Chef Refrigerator

Smoker Oven 0132  True TWT-44D 2-Door Worktop Refrigerator
0104 Bizerba SE12 13" Meat Slicer 0133  Globe Chefmate GCM30 Commercial Mixer
0105 Globe Meat Slicer 3600 with (2) Bowls and Attachments
0106 Globe 500L Commercial Meat Slicer 0134 True TUC-27F-LP-HC Solid Door Under-

Counter Freezer

0107  Globe Slicing Machine 3600N
. d ) 0135 True TUC-48 Under-Counter 2-Door

0108  Stainless Steel Kitchen Prep Table (Table Only) Refrigerator
0109  Seaport Steam Table 0135A Friedrich Floating Air Refrigerator
0110  Globe Model 3600 Slicing Machine 0136  (4) Locker Stanchions with (6) Lockers Each
0111 Hobart 1/2 HP Slici ng Machine 2612 0137 Plastic Rolling Cart (Cart Only)
0112  Seaport Stainless Steel Prep Table (Table Only) 0138 Lakeside Rolling Metal Cart
0113  Alto Shaam 767-SK Undercounter Cook and 0139 Hand Washing Station

Hold Smoker Oven . : . :

0140 12 Prep Dish Washing Station with Double

0114  Alto Shaam 767-SK Undercounter Cook And Sink

Hold Smoker Oven

0141  3-Legged Corner Prep Table
0142  Single Tier Wire Rack (Rack Only)
0143  U-Line 29AD Single Door Under-Counter

0115 Montague Grill Range
0116  Pitco SG14 Friaator Fryer

0117 Berkel 827-A Electric Slicer Refrigerator

0118  Metal Rolling NSF Cart (Cart ONLY) 0144  Toolbox With Assorted Hinge/Latch

0119 Hobart 1612 Meat Slicer Assemblies

0120 Globe Meat Slicer 0145 True TUC-27-LP Solid Door Under-Counter
0121  Pitco SG14 Fryer Refrigerator

0122  Pitco SG14 Fryer 0146  True TUC-27-LP Under-Counter Solid Door

Refrigerator
0147  True T-23F Reach-In Single Door Freezer
0148 Manitowoc IB0824Y C Ice Machine
0149 Manitowoc Ice Machine ID1202A

0123  Baker's Pride Range Grill

0125 Imperia Grill And Parts

0126  Montague Range Grill

0127  Blodgett BDO-100-G-ES Double Full Size

Natural Gas Convection Oven 0150 Manitowoc Ice Machine B970

0128  Montague Vectaire 24/7/365 Heavy Duty 0151  Manitowoc |'Y0604A261 Ice Machine With Bin
Range Oven 0152  Traulsen G20010 2-Section Reach-In

0129  True TSSU-27-08-HC Sandwich Salad Prep Refrigerator
Table with Refrigerated Base 0153  True TSSU-48-12 Under Counter Refrigerator

15



Lot
0154

0155

0156

0157

0158
0159
0160
0161
0161A

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0170A
0171
0172
0173
0173A
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

Title

Beverage Air UCR34Y 2-Door Undercounter
Refrigerator

Beverage Air UCR34Y 2-Door Under-Counter
Refrigerator

True TPP-AT-44D-2-HC S/s Pizza Prep Table
Cooler

Alto Shaam 500-2DN 2-Drawer Warming
Drawer

Alto-Shaam Food Warming Unit
Alto-Shaam 5003DN Food Warming Unit
Alto-Shaam 500-2DN Drawer Warmer
Montague Vegtaire Range Top Grill Oven

True TUC-36 2-Door Under-Counter
Refrigerator

Stainless Steel Prep Station

500-1DN Halo Heat Narrow Warming Drawer
Alto-Shaam 500-2D 2-Drawer Warmer
Enviro-Pak Smoke Generator

Metal Cooling Rack

Cookshack Electric Smoker Oven
Pizzapro 18" Dough Press PP1818
Stainless Steel Smoker Box

Metal Prep Station

Stainless Steel Passive Smoker Box
Federighi Smoke Generator

Federighi Smoke Generator

Stainless Steel Passive Smoker Box
"Smoker" Metal Signg/Inserts

Meta Shelves

(2) Gas Space Heaters

Mess Dual Safe

Dry Storage Bin

Rubbermaid Trash Bin

Hobart Salad Spinner

Hobart Salad Spinner

Seaport SS Chemical Cabinet
Montague Salamander 36" Broiler
Cecilware Cheese Melter

Fleetwood Cheese Melter

Cecilware Cheese Melter

Stainless Steel Tray Holder And Stand
Metro Rack

Bun Brewing Machine With (2) Dispensers
Bunn Brewer With (2) Dispensers

2/5

Lot
0190

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

0195A

0196
0197
0197A
0197B
0198

0199

0200

0201

0202
0203
0204
0300

0300A
0301
0301A
0302
0302A
0302B

0302C

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311

05/13/24 01:07:24

Title

Bunn Brewing Machine With Iced Tea
Dispenser

Deposit Safe

True TDB-24-48 Dua-K eg Refrigerator
Cecilware Professional Cheesemelter
Alto-Shaam Electric Heat Drawer

Stainless Steel Table With Mounted Can
Opener (No Contents)

Contents Of Table: Stainless Ladles, Plastic
Containers, Mashing Tool, Bulbs

Stainless Steel Table

Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Immersion Blender
Dynamic MX91 Immersion Blender

Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Immersion Blender

Metro Cart And Contents; Stainless Pots,
Tomato Dicer, Utensils, Sauce Dispenser

Metal Cart And Contents: Stainless Pots,
Plastics, Scales

Metro Rack And Contents; Stainless
Containers, Trays

Metro Rack And Contents: Plastic Containers,
Lids

Bulk Lot: Plastic Tubs, Lids

(2) Stainless Dunnage Racks (Racks ONLY)
Bulk Lot: Stainless Trays

Bull Lot: Keyboards, Printers, Monitors, Fake
Plants, Pictures

Bulk Lot: Chair, Cooler, and Cook Books
(4) Coffee Makers

Bulk Lot: Filing Cabinets

(3) Chafing Dishes

(3) Chafing Dishes

Assorted Stainless Steel Utensils, Trays, And
Stands

Assorted Stainless Containers, Silverware,
Stands, And Plastic Bins

Bulk Lot: Buffet Pans

Vitamix Industrial Blender

Hobart Industrial Mixer

(3) Watertight Storage Trunks With Buffet Pans
Igloo Glide Cooler 104L

(3) Fans

Ecolab Fly Trap

Bulk Lot: Kitchen Implements

Bulk Lot: Kitchen Implements



Lot
0312

0313
0314

0315
0316
0317
0318
0319

0320
0321

0322

0323
0324
0325

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351

Title

Bull Lot Of Coffee And TeaHot
Pots/Dispensers

Bulk Lot: Buffet Pans And Pans

Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Immersion
Blender

ALFA Grater/Slicer With Attachments

Bulk Lot: Dough Tubs, Baking Sheets and More
Bulk: Dishes, Glasses, And Cutting Boards
Bulk Lot: Kegerator Coolers And Decor

Bulk Lot: Glasses And Cups With Washing
Racks

Bulk Lot: Heaters, Utensils, Tubs, And Trays

Bulk Lot: (49) Crates Of 8"-10" Dishes
(Approximately 400 Total)

Bulk Lot: Pitchers, Trays, And Robo Coupe
Processor Parts

Bulk Lot: Dishes
Bulk Lot: Trays, Bowls, Pots, And Pans

Weston Pro Series Electric Meat Grinder And
Sausage Stuffer

Bulk Lot: Kitchen Implements

Bulk Lot: Holiday Decorations

Bulk Lot: Glasses With Washing Racks
Sanborn MagnaForce Air Compressor
Bulk Lot: Trays, Tops, Grinders, And Blenders
Bulk Lot: Decor Baskets

Bulk Lot: Dish Tops And Plastic Tubs
Bulk Lot: Pots, Pans, And Decorative Platters
Bulk Lot: Tops, Trays, And Hotel Pans
(9) Igloo 5 Gallon Water Water Dispenser
(6) Coolers

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

Rubbermaid Rolling Cooler

(8) Cambro Water Dispensers

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

(3) Medium Cambro Cold Storage
Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

(4) Cambro Containers

(5) Cambro Containers

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

3/5

Lot

0352
0400

0401

0402
0402a
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407

0408
0410
0410a
0410b
0410c
0411
0412

0413

0414
0415
0500
0501
0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

0507
0508

0509

0510

05/13/24 01:07:24

Title

Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart

Approximately (7) Folding Serving Tray Stands
And (2) Infant Chairs

Bulk Lot: Wood Bar, Wood Extending Table,
Folding Table, And Signs

14" Stainless Steel Prep Station With Outlets
E-Z Up Pop Up Tent

Stainless Steel Prep Table

Metal Prep Table & Signage

4' Advance Tabco Stainless Steel Prep Table
Kel Max Aluminum Bakers Cooling Rack

Contents Of Container: Assorted Metal
Shelving Brackets

4 Shelf Metro Rack

(4) Stackable Heavy Duty Wire Racks
Wood Table

Star Pro-Max Heavy Duty Panini Grill
Stainless Steel Prep Table (Table Only)
Manitowoc Ice Bin

Bulk Lot: (2) Folding Tables, Approximately
(18) Dish Drying Racks, (4) Tubs Of Christmas
Decorations, And (1) Tub Of 4th Of July
Decorations

Contents Of Table: Approximately (50) Baking
Trays, (15) Drying Racks, And Bucket With
Assorted Chemicals (Contents Only)

Stainless Steel Prep Table And (8) Baking Trays
(2) Metal Plant Stands

Approximately (9) Assorted Folding Tables
Approximately (7) Round Folding Tables

Bulk Lot: Assorted Tables, Table Bases, Table
Tops, Chair And More

Bulk Lot: Approximately (16) Metal Chairs
And (3) Child Booster Seats

Bulk Lot: Assorted Table Tops, Table Bases
And Dolly

Bulk Lot: Approximately (35) Assorted Faux
Bamboo/Cane Chairs, (3) Folding Lifetime
Chairs, And (1) Aluminum Chair

Bulk Lot: Approximately (22) Assorted Chairs
And Drying Rack With Glasses

(4) Wood Booster Chairs

Bulk Lot: (2) Wood Tables, Approximately (14)
Assorted Wood Chairs, And Signage

(1) Wood Table And Approximately (15)
Assorted Chairs

Assorted Metal Table Bases, Tops And Table



Lot
0511

0512
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604

0605
0606

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621

0622
0700
0701
0702

0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713

Title

Bulk Lot: Approximately (30) Assorted Dining
Chairs

(5) Office Chairs

Stainless Steel Dish Washing Station

Eagle Sinks Hand Washing Station

Eagle Sinks Hand Washing Station
Montague Grizzly Vectaire Range Top Oven

Stainless Steel Two Basin Sink With Dish
Washing Attachments

(2) Bakers Cooling Racks

Montague 2-115A Vectaire Natural Gas Double
Deck Convection Oven

Metal Storage Rack

Stainless Stedl Sink And Prep Table

Cadco Lisa XAF013 120v Convection Oven
Imperia Convection Oven Maodel ICMA-36
Montague Double Deck Convection Oven
Gas Faux Wood Fireplace

Gas Faux Wood Fireplace

Rolling Freezer Rack

Aluminum Shelving Rack With (7) Shelves
Bunn Precision Grinder

Star Pro-Max Panini Press

Bunn Model I1C3 Brewing Machine

Rolling Metro Rack With Back Wall

Steel Rack

True TSSU-60-16 60" Sandwich/Salad Prep
Table With Refrigerated Base

Fetco CBS-62H Brew Station
True TRCB 36 Double Drawer Refrigerator
(2) Carbon Dioxide Tanks

(4) Pieces Of Stainless Steel Shelving With
Rails And Brackets

Approximately (6) Assorted Cutting Boards
Ridgid 6 Gallon Shop Vacuum

(6) Pieces Of Assorted Stainless Steel Shelving
4 Tier Filing Cabinet & Contents

A Frame Signage

Metal Frame Stands

2' Metro Rack

Metro Rack With Assorted Food Warmers
Robot Coupe Model R301 Ultra Food Processor
Robot Coupe Model R2 3 Quart Blender

Bulk Lot: Assorted Plastic Containers And Lids

4/5

Lot

0715
0716
0717
0718

0719
0720
0721

0722
0724

0725a
0726

0727
0728
0729

05/13/24 01:07:24

Title

2.5 Metro Rack
Stainless Steel Dunnage Rack
(12) Assorted Cutting Boards

6' Baker Cart And Approximately (50) Baking
Trays

5' Step Ladder
Husky 6' Ladder

Rolling 3 Shelf Rack And Contents: Baking
Trays And Power Strips

Rolling Baker Rack

(2) Igloo Chest And Contents: Insulated
Delivery Bags

Rolling Shop Cart

Bulk Lot: Glass Beverage Dispensers, Wire
Basket, Wood Box

(7) Stainless Racks
Hand Truck Dolly
2' Shop Ladder



05/13/24 01:07:24

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: Immediately. West Auctions will process the card on file if autopay is not enabled.

If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card feeis
non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Friday, July 8th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Monday, July 11th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Tuesday, July 12th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3211
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3211

