

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Auction of Commercial Restaurant Equipment from Sacramento BBQ

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 5 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 7 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	Metal Prep Table	0130	Metal Prep Station Table
0102	(5) Wash/Dry Racks	0131	True TUC-27F-HC Solid Door Under-Counter
0103	Southern Pride SC200 SM BBQ Smoke Chef		Refrigerator
	Smoker Oven	0132	True TWT-44D 2-Door Worktop Refrigerator
0104	Bizerba SE12 13" Meat Slicer	0133	Globe Chefmate GCM30 Commercial Mixer
0105	Globe Meat Slicer 3600	0134	with (2) Bowls and Attachments True TUC-27F-LP-HC Solid Door Under-
0106	Globe 500L Commercial Meat Slicer	0134	Counter Freezer
0107	Globe Slicing Machine 3600N	0135	True TUC-48 Under-Counter 2-Door
0108	Stainless Steel Kitchen Prep Table (Table Only)		Refrigerator
0109	Seaport Steam Table	0135A	Friedrich Floating Air Refrigerator
0110	Globe Model 3600 Slicing Machine	0136	(4) Locker Stanchions with (6) Lockers Each
0111	Hobart 1/2 HP Slicing Machine 2612	0137	Plastic Rolling Cart (Cart Only)
0112	Seaport Stainless Steel Prep Table (Table Only)	0138	Lakeside Rolling Metal Cart
0113	Alto Shaam 767-SK Undercounter Cook and Hold Smoker Oven	0139	Hand Washing Station
0114	Alto Shaam 767-SK Undercounter Cook And	0140	12' Prep Dish Washing Station with Double
V114	Hold Smoker Oven	0444	Sink
0115	Montague Grill Range	0141	3-Legged Corner Prep Table
0116	Pitco SG14 Frialator Fryer	0142	Single Tier Wire Rack (Rack Only)
0117	Berkel 827-A Electric Slicer	0143	U-Line 29AD Single Door Under-Counter Refrigerator
0118	Metal Rolling NSF Cart (Cart ONLY)	0144	Toolbox With Assorted Hinge/Latch
0119	Hobart 1612 Meat Slicer	0111	Assemblies
0120	Globe Meat Slicer	0145	True TUC-27-LP Solid Door Under-Counter
0121	Pitco SG14 Fryer		Refrigerator
0122	Pitco SG14 Fryer	0146	True TUC-27-LP Under-Counter Solid Door
0123	Baker's Pride Range Grill	0147	Refrigerator
0125	Imperial Grill And Parts	0147	True T-23F Reach-In Single Door Freezer Manitowoc IB0824YC Ice Machine
0126	Montague Range Grill	0148	Manitowoc Ice Machine ID1202A
0127	Blodgett BDO-100-G-ES Double Full Size		
	Natural Gas Convection Oven	0150 0151	Manitowoc Ice Machine B970 Manitowoc IY0604A261 Ice Machine With Bin
0128	Montague Vectaire 24/7/365 Heavy Duty		
0129	Range Oven True TSSU-27-08-HC Sandwich Salad Prep	0152	Traulsen G20010 2-Section Reach-In Refrigerator
U147	Table with Refrigerated Base	0153	True TSSU-48-12 Under Counter Refrigerator

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0154	Beverage Air UCR34Y 2-Door Undercounter Refrigerator	0190	Bunn Brewing Machine With Iced Tea Dispenser
0155	Beverage Air UCR34Y 2-Door Under-Counter	0191	Deposit Safe
	Refrigerator	0192	True TDB-24-48 Dual-Keg Refrigerator
0156	True TPP-AT-44D-2-HC S/s Pizza Prep Table Cooler	0193	Cecilware Professional Cheesemelter
0157	Alto Shaam 500-2DN 2-Drawer Warming	0194	Alto-Shaam Electric Heat Drawer
	Drawer	0195	Stainless Steel Table With Mounted Can Opener (No Contents)
0158	Alto-Shaam Food Warming Unit	0195A	Contents Of Table: Stainless Ladles, Plastic
0159	Alto-Shaam 5003DN Food Warming Unit		Containers, Mashing Tool, Bulbs
0160	Alto-Shaam 500-2DN Drawer Warmer	0196	Stainless Steel Table
0161	Montague Vegtaire Range Top Grill Oven	0197	Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Immersion Blender
0161A	True TUC-36 2-Door Under-Counter Refrigerator	0197A	Dynamic MX91 Immersion Blender
0162	Stainless Steel Prep Station	0197B	Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Immersion Blender
0163	500-1DN Halo Heat Narrow Warming Drawer	0198	Metro Cart And Contents: Stainless Pots,
0164	Alto-Shaam 500-2D 2-Drawer Warmer	0100	Tomato Dicer, Utensils, Sauce Dispenser
0165	Enviro-Pak Smoke Generator	0199	Metal Cart And Contents: Stainless Pots, Plastics, Scales
0166	Metal Cooling Rack	0200	Metro Rack And Contents: Stainless
0167	Cookshack Electric Smoker Oven		Containers, Trays
0168	Pizzapro 18" Dough Press PP1818	0201	Metro Rack And Contents: Plastic Containers,
0169	Stainless Steel Smoker Box	0202	Lids
0170	Metal Prep Station	0202	Bulk Lot: Plastic Tubs, Lids
0170A	Stainless Steel Passive Smoker Box	0203	(2) Stainless Dunnage Racks (Racks ONLY)
0171	Federighi Smoke Generator	0204	Bulk Lot: Stainless Trays
0172	Federighi Smoke Generator	0300	Bull Lot: Keyboards, Printers, Monitors, Fake Plants, Pictures
0173	Stainless Steel Passive Smoker Box	0300A	Bulk Lot: Chair, Cooler, and Cook Books
0173A	"Smoker" Metal Signs/Inserts	0301	(4) Coffee Makers
0174	Metal Shelves	0301A	
0175	(2) Gas Space Heaters	0302	(3) Chafing Dishes
0176	Mess Dual Safe	0302A	(3) Chafing Dishes
0177	Dry Storage Bin	0302B	Assorted Stainless Steel Utensils, Trays, And
0178	Rubbermaid Trash Bin		Stands
0179	Hobart Salad Spinner	0302C	
0180	Hobart Salad Spinner	0202	Stands, And Plastic Bins
0181	Seaport SS Chemical Cabinet	0303	Bulk Lot: Buffet Pans
0182	Montague Salamander 36" Broiler	0304 0305	Vitamix Industrial Blender
0183	Cecilware Cheese Melter	0306	Hobart Industrial Mixer (2) Watertight Storage Transles With Buffet Bone
0184	Fleetwood Cheese Melter	0307	(3) Watertight Storage Trunks With Buffet Pans
0185	Cecilware Cheese Melter	0308	Igloo Glide Cooler 104L (3) Fans
0186	Stainless Steel Tray Holder And Stand	0309	Ecolab Fly Trap
0187	Metro Rack	0310	Bulk Lot: Kitchen Implements
0188	Bun Brewing Machine With (2) Dispensers	0310	Bulk Lot: Kitchen Implements
0189	Bunn Brewer With (2) Dispensers	UJII	Dark Lot. Kitchen Implements

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0312	Bull Lot Of Coffee And Tea Hot	0352	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart
0313	Pots/Dispensers Bulk Lot: Buffet Pans And Pans	0400	Approximately (7) Folding Serving Tray Stands And (2) Infant Chairs
0314	Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Immersion Blender	0401	Bulk Lot: Wood Bar, Wood Extending Table, Folding Table, And Signs
0315	ALFA Grater/Slicer With Attachments	0402	14' Stainless Steel Prep Station With Outlets
0316	Bulk Lot: Dough Tubs, Baking Sheets and More	0402a	E-Z Up Pop Up Tent
0317	Bulk: Dishes, Glasses, And Cutting Boards	0403	Stainless Steel Prep Table
0318	Bulk Lot: Kegerator Coolers And Decor	0404	Metal Prep Table & Signage
0319	Bulk Lot: Glasses And Cups With Washing	0405	4' Advance Tabco Stainless Steel Prep Table
	Racks	0406	Kel Max Aluminum Bakers Cooling Rack
0320	Bulk Lot: Heaters, Utensils, Tubs, And Trays	0407	Contents Of Container: Assorted Metal
0321	Bulk Lot: (49) Crates Of 8"-10" Dishes		Shelving Brackets
0222	(Approximately 400 Total)	0408	4 Shelf Metro Rack
0322	Bulk Lot: Pitchers, Trays, And Robo Coupe Processor Parts	0410	(4) Stackable Heavy Duty Wire Racks
0323	Bulk Lot: Dishes	0410a	Wood Table
0324	Bulk Lot: Trays, Bowls, Pots, And Pans	0410b	Star Pro-Max Heavy Duty Panini Grill
0325	Weston Pro Series Electric Meat Grinder And	0410c	Stainless Steel Prep Table (Table Only)
0323	Sausage Stuffer	0411	Manitowoc Ice Bin
0326	Bulk Lot: Kitchen Implements	0412	Bulk Lot: (2) Folding Tables, Approximately
0327	Bulk Lot: Holiday Decorations		(18) Dish Drying Racks, (4) Tubs Of Christmas Decorations, And (1) Tub Of 4th Of July
0328	Bulk Lot: Glasses With Washing Racks		Decorations Decorations
0329	Sanborn MagnaForce Air Compressor	0413	Contents Of Table: Approximately (50) Baking
0330	Bulk Lot: Trays, Tops, Grinders, And Blenders		Trays, (15) Drying Racks, And Bucket With
0331	Bulk Lot: Decor Baskets	0414	Assorted Chemicals (Contents Only)
0332	Bulk Lot: Dish Tops And Plastic Tubs	0414	Stainless Steel Prep Table And (8) Baking Trays
0333	Bulk Lot: Pots, Pans, And Decorative Platters	0415	(2) Metal Plant Stands
0334	Bulk Lot: Tops, Trays, And Hotel Pans	0500	Approximately (9) Assorted Folding Tables
0335	(9) Igloo 5 Gallon Water Water Dispenser	0501	Approximately (7) Round Folding Tables
0336	(6) Coolers	0502	Bulk Lot: Assorted Tables, Table Bases, Table Tops, Chair And More
0338	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart	0503	Bulk Lot: Approximately (16) Metal Chairs
0339	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart		And (3) Child Booster Seats
0340	Rubbermaid Rolling Cooler	0504	Bulk Lot: Assorted Table Tops, Table Bases
0341	(8) Cambro Water Dispensers		And Dolly
0342	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart	0505	Bulk Lot: Approximately (35) Assorted Faux
0343	(3) Medium Cambro Cold Storage		Bamboo/Cane Chairs, (3) Folding Lifetime Chairs, And (1) Aluminum Chair
0345	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart	0506	Bulk Lot: Approximately (22) Assorted Chairs
0346	(4) Cambro Containers		And Drying Rack With Glasses
0347	(5) Cambro Containers	0507	(4) Wood Booster Chairs
0348	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart	0508	Bulk Lot: (2) Wood Tables, Approximately (14)
0349	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart		Assorted Wood Chairs, And Signage
0350	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart	0509	(1) Wood Table And Approximately (15) Assorted Chairs
0351	Cambro Rolling Cooler Cart	0510	Assorted Chairs Assorted Metal Table Bases, Tops And Table

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0511	Bulk Lot: Approximately (30) Assorted Dining	0715	2.5' Metro Rack
	Chairs	0716	Stainless Steel Dunnage Rack
0512	(5) Office Chairs	0717	(12) Assorted Cutting Boards
0600	Stainless Steel Dish Washing Station	0718	6' Baker Cart And Approximately (50) Baking
0601	Eagle Sinks Hand Washing Station		Trays
0602	Eagle Sinks Hand Washing Station	0719	5' Step Ladder
0603	Montague Grizzly Vectaire Range Top Oven	0720	Husky 6' Ladder
0604	Stainless Steel Two Basin Sink With Dish Washing Attachments	0721	Rolling 3 Shelf Rack And Contents: Baking Trays And Power Strips
0605	(2) Bakers Cooling Racks	0722	Rolling Baker Rack
0606	Montague 2-115A Vectaire Natural Gas Double Deck Convection Oven	0724	(1) Igloo Chest And Contents: Insulated Delivery Bags
0607	Metal Storage Rack	0725a	Rolling Shop Cart
0608	Stainless Steel Sink And Prep Table	0726	Bulk Lot: Glass Beverage Dispensers, Wire
0609	Cadco Lisa XAF013 120v Convection Oven		Basket, Wood Box
0610	Imperial Convection Oven Model ICMA-36	0727	(7) Stainless Racks
0611	Montague Double Deck Convection Oven	0728	Hand Truck Dolly
0612	Gas Faux Wood Fireplace	0729	2' Shop Ladder
0613	Gas Faux Wood Fireplace		
0614	Rolling Freezer Rack		
0615	Aluminum Shelving Rack With (7) Shelves		
0616	Bunn Precision Grinder		
0617	Star Pro-Max Panini Press		
0618	Bunn Model IC3 Brewing Machine		
0619	Rolling Metro Rack With Back Wall		
0620	Steel Rack		
0621	True TSSU-60-16 60" Sandwich/Salad Prep Table With Refrigerated Base		
0622	Fetco CBS-62H Brew Station		
0700	True TRCB 36 Double Drawer Refrigerator		
0701	(2) Carbon Dioxide Tanks		
0702	(4) Pieces Of Stainless Steel Shelving With Rails And Brackets		
0703	Approximately (6) Assorted Cutting Boards		
0704	Ridgid 6 Gallon Shop Vacuum		
0705	(6) Pieces Of Assorted Stainless Steel Shelving		
0706	4 Tier Filing Cabinet & Contents		
0707	A Frame Signage		
0708	Metal Frame Stands		
0709	2' Metro Rack		
0710	Metro Rack With Assorted Food Warmers		
0711	Robot Coupe Model R301 Ultra Food Processor		
0712	Robot Coupe Model R2 3 Quart Blender		
0=40			

Bulk Lot: Assorted Plastic Containers And Lids

0713

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: Immediately. West Auctions will process the card on file if autopay is not enabled. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Friday, July 8th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Monday, July 11th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Tuesday, July 12th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**